

Crane Lakes Homeowners' Association, Inc. 1648 Taylor Road, Box #249
Port Orange, Florida 32128-2542

H.O.A. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2023

Crane Lakes Homeowners Association membership is for one year. Membership runs from January 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023. You will need to renew your membership each year to remain a member. Only one membership is required per household. Please include payment of \$25.00 with your application. Make checks payable to Crane Lakes H.O.A.

Date:	New:	Renewal:		Complimentary:
			Cash: _	Check#:
Owners Nam	e(s)·			
Renters Name	e(s):			
Lease Date (I	If Renting): From:		to:	
Address:				_Lot#
Telephone#	<u> </u>	/		
		ccupation/experience		elp to the HOA?
meeting, spec	cial event notification		t notifications. Th	ne weekly HOA E-News Blast, nis is an HOA closed list and will
•		Crane Lakes, please warded while I am at	•	•
Alternate Ado	dress:			
Please indica	te months the mail	should be sent to yo	our alternate addre	ess:
Board Memb line voting sy	ers, the Budget and vstem and I can opt	any By-Law Ameno out of on-line voting	dments. I underst g any time after gi	mail for the Annual Elections of and I will be voting using an onving my consent.
•		L-LIN.		
E-Mail Addre	ess (One Per House)	noia):		